



BBQ Nuts in a Can

Allergy Advice

Contains **Peanuts, Wheat** and **Soya**.

Not suitable for customers with an allergy to **Tree Nuts** due to manufacturing methods.

Ingredients

BBQ Flavour Coated Peanuts 400g:

Peanuts, Wheat Flour, Modified Tapioca Starch, Sugar, Corn Starch, Maltodextrin, Salt, Flavouring, **Soya** Bean Oil, Colour (E160c).